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Outline Dimension





LOAD DIAGRAM FOR 55m Jib

LOAD DIAGRAM FOR 50/45/40/35/30m Jib

LOAD CHARACTERISTICS

COUNTERWEIGHT

WORKIGN RANGE(m)

LOAD(T) 2-FALL

3-36.29

2.90

37

2.84

38

2.75

39

2.67

40

2.59

42

2.45

45

2.26

47

2.15

50

2.00

52

1.90

55

1.78

57

1.70

60

1.60

LOAD DIAGRAM FOR 60m Jib

LOAD(T) 2-FALL 2.90 2.74 2.53 2.41 2.24 2.14

WORKIGN RANGE(m) 3-39.97 42 45 47 50 52 55

2.00

LOAD(T) 2-FALL

WORKIGN RANGE(m) 3-45.45 46 47 48 49 50

2.90 2.86 2.79 2.72 2.66 2.60

TYPE OF

BALLAST

JIB LENGTH(m)

A(4.0Ton)

B(3.5Ton)

C(3.0Ton)

WEIGHT OF BALLAST(Ton)

60 55 50 45 40 35 30

17.0 15.5 15.0 14.0 13.0 11.5 9.5

3A+1B 2A+2B 2B+2C 2A+1B 1B+2C
1A+2B

+2C
2A+2C
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Packing List



Telscopic Cage 38076.84.03.621.6m
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Mast 11781.741.73.25
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H

Basic Mast 26161.71.757.9
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H

Fixing angles 1751.140.490.49
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Towerhead 2084.351.863.0
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